ﬁt Overnight (owl) service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute

Chicago Transit A ty

Monday thru Friday #20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound

Lv AR AR Lv Lv AR
Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Columbus/ Columbus/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/

m Madison

intervals. Night owl connections between the Austin  Pulaski  Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Austin
RedLine, Blue Lineand 5 bus routes canbe ~ ——————"—— . T 3:138a 317a 829a 38N - e e 3:10N 3:19a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Dec. 21, 2025 3:25a  3:37 3:41 353 401N e e e 340N 349  4:02 4:06 4:17
s e Sl o W T o o i A A
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line, 415 427 431 443 451 4155 4:55a 459 509 524 528 540
and Red Line Rail. 4:34 446 450  5:02 510 - 5:14 515 519 529 545 5:49 6:01
. . N S 4:58 5:03 5:18 528 - 5:32 5:25 5:29 5:39 5:55 5:59 6:11
Other Night owl routes which connect with 4:49 501 5:06  5:20 529 - 5:33 535 539 549  6:05 6:09 6:21
N20 Madison buses are: N9 Ashland, Austin 6000W 4:57 5:10 5:15 5:30 540 - 5:44 5:45 5:49 5:59 6:15 6:19 6:31
N49 Western. and N53 Pulaski ustin ) 5:55 5:59 6:09 6:25 6:29 6:41
! . then every 10 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 6:05 6:09 6:19 6:35 6:39 6:51
6:15  6:19 6:29 645 6:49 7:01
Additional notes: 824 &3 eas  es 7oy L 7ni 838  6a9 oay  zos oo 72
. o 6:31 6:45 6:50 7:05 715 - 7:19 6:43 6:47 6:57 7:13 7:18 7:31
(E\_ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility Cicero 4800W 6:52 6:56 7:07 7:23 7:27 7:40
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA then every 3 to 8 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 7:00  7:04 715 731 7:36 7:50
i itchi = 710 714 7:25 741 7:46 8:00
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. 8 8:30 847 853  9:13 9:26 - 9:32 720 7:24 7:35 751 7:56 8:10
) o ) 3 . 8:38 854 9:01  9:20 9:33 9:34a - 7:30  7:34 7:45 801 8:06 8:20
0 Federal law requires priority seating be S || Pulaski 4000W 847  9:04 910 929  9:41 942 - ;:gg ;:gg 2:8‘11 g:}g g:; g g:gg
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. = . . , : : : : : :
. < h 1 M W h | 7:54 7: : 2 : 44
Please stand up and yield these seats when 5 then every 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash unti gos Los BO9 B2s 830 &L
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. ; 11:47  12:03p 12:10p 12:28p 12:39p 12:40p  --—-- 8:06 810 8:21 8:37 8:42 8:56
High aemme [ EA R — 12:10 12117 12:35 1246 12:47 812 816 827 843 848  9:02
® e 11:57p 12:13  12:20 12:38  12:49  12:50
Schedules and other info in this timetable then every 5 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
are subject to change. CTA does not assume then every 8 to 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash until
ibili in ti 9:27  9:31 9:42 9558  10:03  10:17
{sggg\?:r;ﬁ)gg)ééoc;reé;o&sélnetlrrggtiat?rlesfrr;cr)rr] fgéla 5 1:37  1:53 2:00 2:18 2:29 2:30 9:33  9:37 9:48  10:04  10:09 -
g Ll Vet Western2400W e 1:59 2:06  2:24 2:35 - 2:40p 9:34  9:38 9:49  10:05 10:10  10:24
0 1:44 2:00 2:07 2:25 2:36 2:37 — e 9:45 9:55 10:12 10:18 10:32
Pay close attention to destination signs and 151 207 214 232 243 - 248 . .
g . then every 7 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
announcements when bPafd'ng- adde_d service Ashland 1600E 5 then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until
may sometimes be provided over portions of this shlan 21 - 2:38p 2:50p 3:10p 3:17p  3:34p
or any bus route and some trips can end before .5 4:50 5:07 5:14 5:33 5:45 - 5:52 ———-n 2:45 2:58 3:18 3:25 3:41
the furthest terminal on a line depending g8 504 521 528 a7 50 - 606 248p 252 305 325 332 349
on service needs or time of day. Halsted 800E 5:11 5:28 5:35  5:54 6:06 - 6:13 then every 5 to 8 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
5:19  5:36 5:43  6:02 6:14 —— 6:21
50 Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all & Ogilvie ggg gfgg 23(5,(1, gf]g 25§$ - 25§§ gfig gfgg gfgﬁ ;;g ;f;g ;2:3’
i i Transportation . . N . . ) . N . . . .
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during oo 5:46  6:02 6:09 6:27  6:38 6:45 6:57  7:01 7:13  7:32 7:38 7:52
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or g:gg g:;g g:;g g:gg g:gg g:gg ;:22 ;:}g ;%g 3@3 ;:gg g:%
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. State 0 E/W 6:16  6:32  6:38  6:55  7:06 - 7:13 e 727 7:39  T7:58  8:04 -
N20 overnight (owl) terminal 6:26  6:42 6:48  7:05 7:16 - 7:23 7:24  7:28 7:40  7:59 8:05 8:19

Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text
or e-mail about planned service changes every

Wabash 44E
mge =3 my Michigan 100E

6:36 6:52 6:58 7:14 7:25 7:26

———- 7:34 7:46 8:05 8:11 -
7:34 7:38 7:50 8:09 8:15 8:29
————— 7:48 7:59 8:17 8:23 8:36

: = then every 9 to 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash until
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 3 ] ]
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at % & == sl Columbus 300E g?g g;g ggg gg; 1833 183(15 - then every 9 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
STl oe s = gz § Sevicsto 9:34 948 953 10:07 10:15  10:16 - —— 944 952 10:06 10:11  10:23
. . z 2 3 weokdays AM and PM 9:49 10:03  10:08 10:22  10:30  10:31 —- 954 10:02 10:16 10221  10:33
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 7] 5 o rush periods only 18:% 18::1; g 18:%3 18:2"7’ 19:33 }%'13 13:(2)2 }g:; ; }g:i; lg:gf 1(1):(432
1 = o H H H H H H H H H H H
areellife FI TE0E nsmalen (Carier 6. S 10:36  10:50  10:55 11:09  11:17  11:18 - - 10:30  10:47  11:01  11:05  11:17

312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion,
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a
312-836-7000.

Frequent route
10 min or better, all day

@) N20 overnight (owl) service runs between
Washington/State and Madison/Austin

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/20

10:54 11:06 11:10 11:22 11:30 11:31
11:09 11:21 11:25  11:37 11:45 11:46
11:24  11:36 11:40 11:52 12.00N  -----
11:39  11:51 11:55 12:.07a 12:15N  -----
11:54 12:06a 12:10a 12:22 12.30N -
12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N  -----
12229 12:41 12:45  12:57 1:056N -
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN -
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3:3IN -

N- overnight (owl) servicve begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown

=== 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:19 11:30
- 11:09 11:17  11:30 11:34 11:45
- 11:24 11:32 1145 11:49 12:00a
----- 11:39 11:47 12:00a 12:04a 12:15
- 11:54 12:02a 12:15 12:19 12:30
----- 12:08N  12:17  12:30 12:34 12:45
----- 12:23N 12:32  12:45 12:49 1:00
----- 12:38N  12:47 1:00 1:04 1:15
12:53N 1:02 1:15 1:19 1:30
1:10N 1:19 1:32 1:36 1:47
1:40N 1:49 2:02 2:06 2:17
----- 2:10N 2:19 2:32 2:36 2:47
----- 2:40N 2:49 3:02 3:06 3:17




Saturday #20 Madison Sunday/holiday #20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin
----- 3:07a 3:11a  3:23a 3:31N - 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a  3:32a 3:36a 3:47a 3:25a  3:37a 3:41a  3:53a 4:01N - 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a  3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
3:25a  3:37 3:41 3:53 4:.01N - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 431N - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 431N - 410N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01IN - 410N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01IN - 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:43 5:51 5:52 5:08N  5:17 5:22 5:30 5:34 5:45
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:44 5:52 5:53 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:01 6:12 5:34 5:46 5:50 6:02 6:10 6:11 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:35 5:47 5:51 6:03 6:11 6:12 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 6:27 6:39 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:30 5:58 6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
5:52 6:04 6:08 6:20 6:28 6:29 6:18 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:09 6:22 6:27 6:40 6:48 6:49 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:53
6:08 6:20 6:24 6:37 6:45 6:46 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:14 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:58 7:06 7:07 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:01 7:12
6:23 6:35 6:39 6:52 7:00 7:01 6:52 7:00 7:05 714 7:19 7:31 6:43 6:56 7:01 7:14 7:22 7:23 6:55 7:03 7:08 717 7:22 7:34
6:38 6:50 6:54 7:07 7:15 716 7:09 717 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:58 7:11 7:16 7:29 7:37 7:38 714 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
6:53 7:05 7:09 7:22 7:30 7:31 7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:13 7:26 7:31 7:44 7:52 7:53 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
7:08 7:21 7:25 7:39 7:48 7:49 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:28 7:41 7:46 7:59 8:07 8:08 7:47 7:55 8:00 8:09 8:14 8:26
7:23 7:37 7:42 7:57 8:06 8:07 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 841t e 7:52 7:58 8:13 8:22 8:23 8:03 8:11 8:16 8:25 8:30 8:42
————— 7:44 7:49 8:04 8:13 8:14 8:13 8:22 8:28 8:38 8:44 8:58 7:41 7:54 8:00 8:14 8:22 8:23 8:19 8:27 8:32 8:41 8:46 8:58
7:38 7:52 7:57 8:12 8:21 8:22 8:22 8:32 8:38 8:49 8:55 9:10 7:54 8:08 8:14 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:28 8:36 8:41 8:51 8:56 9:08
7:51 8:05 8:10 8:25 8:34 8:35 8:32 8:42 8:48 8:59 9:05 920 e 8:09 8:15 8:30 8:39 8:40 8:36 8:44 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:18
8:02 8:16 8:21 8:36 8:45 8:46 8:42 8:52 8:58 9:09 9:15 9:30 8:06 8:20 8:26 8:41 8:50 8:51 8:44 8:53 8:59 9:09 9:14 9:28
----- 8:23 8:29 8:46 8:55 8:56 8:52 9:02 9:08 9:19 9:25 9:40 8:16 8:30 8:36 8:51 9:00 9:01 8:52 9:01 9:07 9:18 9:23 9:38
8:15 8:30 8:36 8:52 9:01 9:02 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:50 8:26 8:40 8:46 9:01 9:10 9:11 9:02 9:11 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:48
8:23 8:39 8:45 9:02 9:11 9:12 9:12 9:22 9:28 9:39 9:45 10:00 8:36 8:50 8:56 9:11 9:20 9:21
8:33 8:49 8:55 9:12 9:21 9:22 9:22 9:32 9:38 9:49 9:55 10:10 8:46 9:00 9:06 9:21 9:30 9:31 then every 10 minutes until
8:43 8:59 9:05 9:22 9:31 9:32 9:32 9:42 9:48 9:59 10:05 10:20 8:56 9:10 9:16 9:31 9:40 9:41
8:53 9:09 9:15 9:32 9:41 9:42 9:40 9:50 9:56  10:08 10:14 10:30 9:06 9:20 9:26 9:41 9:50 9:51 12:22p 12:31p 12:37p 12:48p 12:53p 1:08p
9:03 9:19 9:25 9:42 9:51 9:52 9:50  10:00 10:06  10:18 10:24 10:40 9:16 9:30 9:36 9:51 10:00 10:01 12:31 12:40 12:46  12:58 1:03 1:18
9:13 9:29 9:35 9:52 10:01 10:02 9:59  10:09 10:15  10:27 10:33 10:50 9:26 9:40 9:46  10:01 10:10 10:11 12:40 12:50 12:56 1:08 1:13 1:28
9:23 9:39 9:45  10:02 10:11 10:12 10:09 10:19 10:25 10:37 10:43 11:00 9:35 9:50 9:56  10:11 10:20 10:21 12:49  12:59 1:05 1:17 1:23 1:38
9:33 9:49 9:55  10:12 10:21 10:22 10:19  10:29 10:35 10:47 10:53 11:10 9:44 9:59 10:05 10:21 10:30 10:31 12:59 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:33 1:48
9:42 9:58 10:04 10:21 10:31 10:32 10:29  10:39 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:20 9:53  10:09 10:15  10:31 10:40 10:41
9:52  10:08 10:14  10:31 10:41 10:42 10:39  10:49 10:55  11:07 11:13 11:30 then every 10 minutes until
10:01 10:17 10:24 10:41 10:51 10:52 10:49  10:59 11:05  11:17 11:23 11:40 then every 10 minutes until
10:11 10:27 10:34  10:51 11:01 11:02 10:59  11:09 11:15  11:27 11:33 11:50 5:49 5:59 6:05 6:16 6:21 6:35
10:21 10:37 10:44  11:01 11:11 11:12 11:09 11:19 11:25  11:37 11:43 12:00p 3:03p 3:19p 3:25p 3:41p 3:50p 3 51p 5:58 6:07 6:13 6:24 6:29 6:43
10:31 10:47 10:54 11:11 11:21 11:22 11:19  11:29 11:35 11:47 11:53 12:10 3:13 3:29 3:35 3:51 4:00 4:01 6:08 6:17 6:23 6:34 6:39 6:53
10:41 10:57 11:04 11:21 11:31 11:32 11:29 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:03p 12:20 3:23 3:39 3:45 4:01 4:10 4:11 6:18 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:03
10:51 11:07 11:14 11:31 11:41 11:42 11:39 11:49 11:55 12:07p 12:13 12:30 3:33 3:49 3:55 4:11 4:20 4:21 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:54 6:59 7:13
11:01 11:17 11:24 1141 11:51 11:52 11:49  11:59 12:05p 12:17 12:23 12:40 3:43 3:59 4:05 4:21 4:30 4:31 6:38 6:47 6:53 7:04 7:09 7:23
11:11 11:27 11:34 11:51 12:01p  12:02p 11:59 12:09p 12:15 12:27 12:33 12:50 3:53 4:09 4:15 4:31 4:40 4:41 6:48 6:57 7:03 7:14 7:19 7:33
11:20 11:36 11:43 12:00p 12:10 12:11 12:09p 12:19 12:25  12:37 12:43 1:00 6:58 7:07 7:13 7:24 7:29 7:43
11:29 11:45 11:52  12:09 12:19 12:20 then every 10 minutes until 7:08 717 7:23 7:34 7:39 7:53
11:38  11:54 12:01p 12:18 12:28 12:29 then every 9 minutes until 7:18 7:27 7:33 7:44 7:49 8:03
11:47 12:03p 12:10 12:27 12:37 12:38 7:03 7:18 7:24 7:39 7:48 7:49 7:28 7:37 7:43 7:54 7:59 8:13
11:56  12:12 12:19 12:36 12:46 12:47 5:06 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:40 5:57 7:13 7:28 7:34 7:49 7:58 7:59 7:38 7:47 7:53 8:04 8:09 8:23
5:16 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:50 6:07 7:23 7:38 7:44 7:59 8:08 8:09 7:48 7:57 8:03 8:14 8:19 8:33
then every 9 minutes until 5:26 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:00 6:17 7:33 7:48 7:54 8:09 8:18 8:19 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:24 8:29 8:43
7:43 7:58 8:04 8:19 8:28 8:29 8:08 8:17 8:23 8:34 8:39 8:53
3:50p 4:06 4:13 4:30 4:40 4:41 then every 9 to 10 minutes until 7:53 8:08 8:14 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:18 8:27 8:33 8:44 8:49 9:03
3:59 4:15 4:22 4:39 4:49 4:50 8:03 8:18 8:24 8:39 8:48 8:49 8:28 8:37 8:43 8:54 8:59 9:13
4:08 4:24 4:31 4:48 4:58 4:59 8:43 8:52 8:58 9:08 9:13 9:26 8:13 8:28 8:34 8:49 8:58 8:59 8:38 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:07 9:20
8:53 9:01 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:33 8:23 8:38 8:44 8:59 9:08 9:09 8:48 8:56 9:01 9:11 9:16 9:28
then every 10 minutes until 9:05 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:32 9:44 8:33 8:48 8:54 9:09 9:18 9:19 8:58 9:06 9:11 9:20 9:25 9:37
9:17 9:25 9:30 9:39 9:44 9:56 8:43 8:58 9:03 9:18 9:26 9:27 9:08 9:16 9:21 9:30 9:35 9:47
8:58 9:12 9:17 9:31 9:39 9:40 9:24 9:32 9:37 9:46 9:51 - 8:53 9:07 9:12 9:26 9:34 9:35 9:10 9:18 9:23 9:32 9:37 -
9:10 9:24 9:29 9:43 9:51 9:52 9:32 9:40 9:45 9:54 9:59 10:11 9:10 9:24 9:29 9:43 9:51 9:52 9:28 9:36 9:41 9:50 9:55 10:07
9:25 9:39 9:44 9:58 10:06 10:07 9:39 9:47 9:52  10:01 10:06 - 9:25 9:39 9:44 9:58 10:06 10:07 9:42 9:50 9:55  10:04 10:09 10:21
9:40 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:21 10:22 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:09 10:14 10:26 9:40 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:21 10:22 9:57 10:05 10:10 10:19 10:24 10:36
9:55  10:09 10:14 10:28 10:36 10:37 10:01  10:09 10:14  10:23 10:28 10:40 9:55  10:09 10:14 10:28 10:36 10:37 10:11 10:19 10:24  10:33 10:38 10:50
10:10 10:24 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:52 10:15 10:23 10:28  10:37 10:42 10:54 10:10 10:24 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:52 10:26  10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05
10:25 10:39 10:44 10:58 11:06 11:07 10:29  10:37 10:42 10:51 10:56 11:08 10:25 10:39 10:44 10:58 11:06 11:07 10:41  10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18
10:40 10:53 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:19 10:43 10:51 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:20 10:40 10:53 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:19 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
10:55  11:07 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:32 10:57 11:05 11:10  11:18 11:22 11:33 10:55  11:07 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:32 11:08 11:16 11:21 11:29 11:33 -
11:10 11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:12 11:20 11:25  11:33 11:37 11:48 11:10 11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:11 11:19 11:24  11:32 11:36 11:47
11:25  11:37 11:41  11:53 12.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02 11:25  11:37 11:41 11:53 12:.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02a
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41  11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17 11:40 11:52 11:56a 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41  11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17
11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32 11:55 12:07a 12:11 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32
12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:224 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:25  12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02 12:25  12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:.55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:.55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17 2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3:31IN - 2:10N  2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3:31IN - 2:10N  2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47
2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17 2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown




